Emaille-Kanne mit Farbe und Stoff

Instructions No. 775

With only little effort and a few scraps of fabric, the cream-coloured planting bowl and pot are designed. A perfect duo for the windowsill.

And so it goes

Pour a mixture of colours Paint sponge onto the lower parts of the pot and the planting bowl Carmine Red and a little bit Black. After drying, cut 2.5 cm wide
strips from the fabrics and stick them around the pots with tape-Ribbon . Tip: The serrated scissors prevent the fabrics from fraying at the cut edges.

For the fabric flower, cut 8 x 8 cm squares from the check fabric and divide them diagonally into triangles. Make five triangles per flower at the corners and
wrap them with wire. Fix the finished petals to the pot with hot glue and finally glue a button in the middle of the pot.

This idea is timelessly beautiful

Some Article are unfortunately no longer available

But this idea is too good to withhold from you. We would be happy to continue to present it to you - let
yourself be inspired!



Article information:

Article number
560085-33
560085-70
394710
644303-06
330350
970373
670005

Article name

VBS Craft paint, 50 mICarmine Red

VBS Craft paint, 50 miBlack

VBS Wooden buttons "Motif mix", 150 Stiick
VBS Double page Adhesive tapebmm

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

Silver wire 0.3 mm, 150 m
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