## Emaille-Kanne mit Farbe und Stoff

## Instructions No. 775

With only little effort and a few scraps of fabric, the cream-coloured planting bowl and pot are designed. A perfect duo for the windowsill.





VBS Jug, metal, cream-coloured, in enamel look

9,95 € Item details Quantity:

1

Add to shopping cart

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
560085-33	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlCarmine Red	1
560085-70	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlBlack	1
394710	VBS Wooden buttons "Motif mix", 150 Stück	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6mm	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
670005	Silver wire 0.3 mm, 150 m	1